148
A
p
p
lic
at
io
n

at
io
n
-
sp
ec
ifi
c
BKHBall valve for gas
Stainless Steel
CONNECTION TYPE
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN4-G1/8 5 69 10 G1/8 0,41
BKH-DN6-G1/4 6 69 14 G1/4 0,40
BKH-DN10-G3/8 10 72 14 G3/8 0,56
BKH-DN13-G1/2 13 83 16,3 G1/2 0,67
BKH-DN16-G5/8 15 83 16 G5/8 0,83
BKH-DN20-G3/4 20 95 18 G3/4 1,64
BKHP500-DN20-G3/4 20 107 18 G3/4 2,60
BKH-DN25-G1 25 113 20 G1 2,37
BKHP500-DN25-G1 25 131 20 G1 3,94
BKH-DN25/32-G1 1/4 25 120 22 G1 1/4 2,30
BKH-DN25/40-G1 1/2 25 130 24 G1 1/2 2,65
DIMENSIONS
PN
[bar]
44HA 44aA

500 56104 56105
350 31416* 39875
500 56107 56108
350 39865* 39876
250 39866* 39877
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
DIN ISO 228
FEMALE THREAD
ANSI B1.20.1 NPT
FEMALE THREAD
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN4-1/8“NPT 5 69 10,5 1/8”NPT 0,30
BKH-DN6-1/4“NPT 6 69 13,7 1/4”NPT 0,41
BKH-DN10-3/8“NPT 10 72 13,5 3/8”NPT 0,56
BKH-DN13-1/2“NPT 13 83 17 1/2”NPT 0,68
BKH-DN20-3/4“NPT 20 95 18,3 3/4”NPT 1,68
BKHP500-DN20-3/4“NPT 20 107 18,3 3/4“NPT 2,58
BKH-DN25-1“NPT 25 113 21,6 1”NPT 2,37
BKHP500-DN25-1“NPT 25 131 21,6 1”NPT 3,95
BKH-DN25/32-1 1/4“NPT 25 120 22,1 1 1/4”NPT 2,51
BKH-DN25/40-1 1/2“NPT 25 130 22,1 1 1/2”NPT 2,70
Type LW RA L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN4-6L 5 6 67 7 M 12x1,5 0,36
BKH-DN6-8L 6 8 67 7 M 14x1,5 0,38
BKH-DN8-10L 8 10 74 7 M 16x1,5 0,38
BKH-DN10-12L 10 12 74 7 M 18x1,5 0,51
BKH-DN13-15L 13 15 82 7 M 22x1,5 0,61
BKH-DN13-18L 13 18 82 7,5 M 26x1,5 0,60
BKH-DN16-18L 15 18 82 7,5 M 26x1,5 0,75
BKH-DN20-22L 20 22 101 7,5 M 30x2 1,41
BKH-DN25-28L 25 28 108 7,5 M 36x2 2,00
BKH-DN25/32-35L 25 35 112 10,5 M 45x2 2,12
BKH-DN25/40-42L 25 42 112 11 M 52x2 2,27
DIN 2353 / ISO 8434-1
LIGHT SERIES
PN
[bar]

p
lic
at
io
n
-
sp
ec
ifi
c
BKH
CONNECTION TYPE
Type LW RA L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN4-8S 5 8 73 7 M 16x1,5 0,39
BKH-DN6-10S 6 10 73 7,5 M 18x1,5 0,39
BKH-DN8-12S 8 12 76 7,5 M 20x1,5 0,39
BKH-DN10-14S 10 14 80 8 M 22x1,5 0,50
BKH-DN13-16S 13 16 86 8,5 M 24x1,5 0,63
BKH-DN13-20S 13 20 90 10,5 M 30x2 0,60
BKH-DN16-20S 15 20 90 10,5 M 30x2 0,80
BKH-DN20-25S 20 25 109 12 M 36x2 1,59
BKHP500-DN20-25S 20 25 129 12 M 36x2 2,53
BKH-DN25-30S 25 30 120 13,5 M 42x2 2,22
BKHP500-DN25-30S 25 30 138 13,5 M 42x2 4,10
BKH-DN25/32-38S 25 38 124 16 M 52x2 2,30
DIMENSIONS
PN
[bar]
44HA 44aA

400 29155* 39852
350 39842* 39853
500 56116 56117
350 39843* 39854
500 56119 56120
350 39844* 39855
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
DIN 2353 / ISO 8434-1
HEAVY SERIES
SAE J514/ISO/DIS11926-1
FEMALE THREAD
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN6-7/16“UNF 5 69 12 7/16”-20 UNF 0,39
BKH-DN10-9/16“UNF 10 72 13 9/16”-18 UNF 0,54
BKH-DN13-3/4“UNF 13 83 15 3/4”-16 UNF 0,82
BKH-DN20-1 1/16“UN 20 95 20 1 1/16”-12 UN 1,57
BKHP500-DN20-1 1/16“UN 20 108 20 1 1/16”-12 UN 2,60
BKH-DN25-1 5/16“UN 25 113 20 1 5/16”-12 UN 2,30
BKHP500-DN25-1 5/16“UN 25 131 20 1 5/16”-12 UN 4,10
PN
[bar]